
Travel and Expenses Disclosure of Executive Team and Board of Governors Report

Fiscal 2013/2014 -4th Quarter

Date Range of Report:

Department Name Position Transdate Period Account Account(T) Text Amount
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/22/2014 201410 6000 Travel - Accommodation Visa4454 - March2014 - Accomodation for the LDI Planning Mtg. in Ottawa 218.60           
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/22/2014 201410 6000 Travel - Accommodation Visa4454 - March2014 - Accomodations for Olds Gala Event followed by CCI Mtg. @ Red Deer College 165.31           
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/20/2014 201412 6000 Travel - Accommodation Visa4454-May2014-Sutton Place Hotel-Edmonton-Digital Learning Forum 140.59           
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6000 Travel - Accommodation Visa4454-June2014-Fairmont-ACCC AGM & conference Ottawa 946.48           
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6000 Travel - Accommodation Visa4454-June2014-Fairmont-ACCC AGM & conference Ottawa-HST 74.48             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/10/2014 201410 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - LDI planning session in Ottawa - Mar.23/14-breakfast 15.01             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/10/2014 201410 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - LDI planning session in Ottawa - Mar.23/14-dinner 39.98             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/10/2014 201410 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - LDI planning session in Ottawa - Mar.24/14-Breakfast 15.01             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/10/2014 201410 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - LDI planning session in Ottawa - Mar.24/14-dinner 39.98             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/10/2014 201410 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Olds College & Red Deer College - Mar.22/14 -Breakfast 15.01             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May23/14-dinner 39.98             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May23/14-lunch 14.52             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May24/14-breakfast 15.01             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May24/14-dinner 39.98             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May24/14-lunch 14.52             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May25/14-breakfast 15.01             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May25/14-dinner 39.98             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May26/14-dinner 39.98             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May27/14-Lunch 14.52             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Digital Learning Forum - Edmonton May22/14-breakfast 15.01             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Digital Learning Forum - Edmonton May22/14-Dinner 39.98             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - CIC Leadership Development Institute 2014 - Jun21/14 dinner 39.98             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - CIC Leadership Development Institute 2014 - Jun22/14 lunch 14.52             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - CIC Leadership Development Institute 2014 - Jun25/14 dinner 39.98             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - CIC Leadership Development Institute 2014 - Jun27/14 lunch 14.52             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/20/2014 201412 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Visa4454-May2014-AirCanada-Edmonton Digital Learning Forum May21-22 261.49           
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Visa4454-June2014-Air Canada-CIC Leadership Development Institute 2014 1,587.77       
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/10/2014 201410 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - LDI planning session in Ottawa - Mar.23/14-airport to hotel 38.72             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/10/2014 201410 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - LDI planning session in Ottawa - Mar.24/14-hotel to airport 38.72             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May23 shared taxi to hotel 19.36             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May27/14-Hotel to airport 40.66             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - Digital Learning Forum - Edmonton May21/14-airport to hotel 62.93             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/10/2014 201410 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim - Olds College & Red Deer College - Mar.21-22/14 100.72           
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/10/2014 201410 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - LDI planning session in Ottawa - Mar.23/14 7.26               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/10/2014 201410 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - Olds College & Red Deer College - Mar.21/14 7.26               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May23/14 7.26               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May24/14 7.26               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May25/14 7.26               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - ACCC AGM & Conf - Ottawa May26/14 7.26               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - Digital Learning Forum - Edmonton May21/14 7.26               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - CIC Leadership Development Institute 2014 - Jun21/14 7.26               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - CIC Leadership Development Institute 2014 - Jun22-24/14 21.78             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - CIC Leadership Development Institute 2014 - Jun25&26/14 14.52             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/22/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454 - March2014 - Parking @ UofC for Campus Alberta:Calgary Region Presidents Mtg. 13.55             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/22/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454 - March2014 - Parking for Boyden's networking event 15.25             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/22/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454 - March2014 - Parking for Dinner Mtg. to recruit prospective Board Chair 14.52             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/22/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454 - March2014 - Parking for evening mtg. Recruiting prospective Board Member 2.90               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/22/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454 - March2014 - Parking for the Immigrants of Distinction Awards @ Westin Hotel 12.20             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/20/2014 201412 6300 Public Events Registrations Visa4454-May2014-PayPal IWF Canada- 2014 Annual GM & Conference 300.00           
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/30/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454-April 24/2014-Hotel Arts-Upstart Council of Champions Mtg 9.68               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/30/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454-April2014-Impark-IWF Social Media Training session-Tervita 16.26             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/30/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454- April 2014 Calgary Airport-Ottawa ACCC/LDI planning mtg-Mar.23-25/14 48.79             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/30/2014 201410 6300 Public Events Registrations Visa4454-April2014-ACCC Annual General Mtg in Ottawa Registration 975.00           
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/19/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - Stampede BMO Centre-David Rock Symposium - May15/14 14.52             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/20/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454-May2014-Calgary Airport Authority-eCampus Alberta transition mtg 24.40             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/20/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454-May2014-CalgParkAuth-McDougall Centre CASDC mtg Apr30 22.27             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - IWF Annual General Mtg - Jun3/14 2.18               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454-June2014-Calgary Airport Authority-ACCC conference 110.80           
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454-June2014-Calgary Airport Authority-Digital Learning Forum-Edm 48.79             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Visa4454-June2014-Precise Parklink-mtg w/potential board member candidate 9.20               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6008 Travel - Other Visa4454-June2014-Fairmont-ACCC AGM & conference Ottawa-drycleaning 21.34             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/30/2014 201410 6300 Public Events Registrations IWF Mtg on Social Media Exp. Claim 15.00             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/22/2014 201410 6300 Public Events Registrations Visa4454 - March2014 - Ticket Purchase for Brett Bergie to attend Jason Kenny event by Calgary Chamber 59.97             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/20/2014 201412 6017 Hosting Gifts Visa4454-May2014-Edible Arrangements-Welcome gift new Board Chair 81.32             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-June2014-Teatro-lunch mtg w/C. Harrison re: Innovation (tip) 8.04               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-June2014-Teatro-lunch mtg w/C. Harrison re: Innovation 51.84             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-June2014-Fairmont-ACCC AGM and conference Ottawa-donor mtg 42.66             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/30/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-June2014-Fairmont-ACCC AGM & conference Ottawa-donor mtg(tip) 6.25               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/22/2014 201410 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454 - March2014 - Lunch Mtg. w/ prospective VP of College Services Candidate 47.54             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/22/2014 201410 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454 - March2014 - Lunch Mtg. w/ prospective VP of College Services Candidate (tip) 7.41               
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/20/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-May2014-Home Tasting Room-planning Leadership Development(tip) 13.78             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/20/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-May2014-Home Tasting Room-planning Leadership Development 88.95             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/20/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-May2014-Blink Restaurant-Mtg w/Consultant & Staff-re:Leadership(tip) 29.77             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/30/2014 201410 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-April 22/2014-Teatro-Ken Steele, AK Todd, Deborah Achen 104.45           
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 4/30/2014 201410 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-April 22/2014-Teatro-Ken Steele, AK Todd, Deborah Achen (tip) 16.19             
100-President & CEO Carry, Sharon President and CEO 6/20/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa4454-May2014-Blink Restaurant-Mtg w/Consultant & Staff- re: Leadership 192.12           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6300 Public Events Registrations Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May23-29/14 1,150.00       
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 5/23/2014 201411 6300 Public Events Registrations Visa3517-Apr.2014-THECIS- Anti-Spam Act Breakfast 34.85             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Exp.Claim - lunch w/ C.Fairbrother - May30/14 (tip) 5.00               
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Exp.Claim - lunch w/ C.Fairbrother - May30/14 36.59             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May26/14 (tip) 5.00               
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May26/14 36.86             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/30/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - SAO mtg Edm - Jun19-26/14 79.29             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - SAO Mtg at SAIT - Apr.11/14 24.20             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - Leadership Session - May15/14 14.52             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - Digital Learning Symposium, Edm - May22/14 48.79             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 4/14/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - United Way Program Evaluation - Parking Mar17/2014 9.68               
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 4/14/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - Brokering Planning Mtg. Parking Mar20/2014 14.52             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/30/2014 201412 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - SAO mtg Edm - Jun19-26/14 7.26               
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - Digital Learning Syposium, Edm - May21-22/14 7.26               
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May23-29/14 43.56             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/30/2014 201412 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim - SAO mtg Edm - Jun19-26/14 35.74             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim - Digital Learning Syposium, Edm - May21-22/14 - airport/return 22.81             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May23-29/14 - airport/return 27.75             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 4/14/2014 201410 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim - Regional Stewardship Planning,Mileage to and from Canmore April7/2014 102.70           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 4/14/2014 201410 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim - Olds College Event/Gala,Mileage to and From, Mar21/2014 93.31             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/30/2014 201412 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - SAO mtg Edm - Jun19-26/14 139.41           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May29/14 38.72             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May26/14 23.23             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 4/14/2014 201410 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Exp.Claim - Chamber of Commerce Presentation Mar20/2014 15.49             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/30/2014 201412 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Exp.Claim - SAO mtg Edm - Jun19-26/14 1,014.66       
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Exp.Claim - Digital Learning Syposium, Edm - May21-22/14 467.84           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6002 Travel - Airplane Tickets Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May23-29/14 851.67           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Digital Learning Syposium, Edm - May22/14 39.98             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May29/14 29.53             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May28/14 54.99             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May27/14 15.01             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May26/14 26.86             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May25/14 69.41             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May24/14 54.50             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May23/14 54.50             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 4/14/2014 201410 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Regional Stewardship Planning,Canmore, Dinner April6/2014 39.98             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 4/14/2014 201410 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Regional Stewardship Planning,Canmore, Breakfast April7/2014 14.67             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 4/14/2014 201410 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Brokering Planning Mtg. NorQuest Mar20/2014 44.22             
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 4/14/2014 201410 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Brokering Planning Mtg. NorQuest (tip) Mar20/2014 5.00               
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/30/2014 201412 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim - SAO mtg Edm - Jun19-26/14 130.46           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim - Digital Learning Syposium, Edm - May21-22/14 169.48           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May23-29/14 (hst) 128.10           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 6/12/2014 201412 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim - ACCC conf Ottawa - May23-29/14 1,626.98       
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 4/14/2014 201410 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim - Regional Stewardship Planning,Canmore,Hotel April7/2014 155.74           
200-Learning Services McIvor-Todd, Anna Kae Vice President, Learning 4/14/2014 201410 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim - Olds College Event/Gala, Hotel Mar21/2014 175.09           
480-Enrolment and Learner Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 4/29/2014 201410 6300 Public Events Registrations Exp.Claim - SAIT workshop(parking,mileage), Reg.for Changes to Canada's Anti-Spam Laws Apr11-24/2014 31.73             
480-Enrolment and Learner Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 5/28/2014 201411 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - BMO Centre David Rock Leadership session - May15/14 12.59             
480-Enrolment and Learner Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 4/29/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim - SAIT workshop(parking,mileage), Reg.for Changes to Canada's Anti-Spam Laws Apr11-24/2014 15.49             
480-Enrolment and Learner Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 6/26/2014 201412 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim - Esquao Awards - May22/14 17.67             
480-Enrolment and Learner Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 4/29/2014 201410 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim - SAIT workshop(parking,mileage), Reg.for Changes to Canada's Anti-Spam Laws Apr11-24/2014 22.27             
300-College Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 6/16/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Visa3157-May2014-the Westin Edmonton-Legislative Compliance Mtg 29.48             
300-College Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 5/28/2014 201411 6006 Travel - Per Diem Exp.Claim Legislative Compliance Mtg Edm May5-6/14 7.26               
300-College Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 5/28/2014 201411 6005 Travel - Employee Vehicles (Kilometers) Exp.Claim Legislative Compliance Mtg Edm May6/14-lunch 288.83           
300-College Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 6/16/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Visa3157-May2014-the Westin Edmonton-Legislative Compliance Mtg 21.61             
300-College Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 5/28/2014 201411 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim Legislative Compliance Mtg Edm May6/14-lunch 10.65             
300-College Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 5/28/2014 201411 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim Legislative Compliance Mtg Edm May5/14 - dinner(tip) 10.00             
300-College Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 5/28/2014 201411 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim Legislative Compliance Mtg Edm May5/14 - dinner 57.44             
300-College Services Achen, Deborah Vice President, Enrolment and Learner Services 6/16/2014 201412 6000 Travel - Accommodation Visa3157-May2014-the Westin Edmonton-Legislative Compliance Mtg 189.12           
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/20/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408-May2014-Teatro Restaurant-Donor Mtg/Stewardship report (tip) 10.32             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/20/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408-May2014-Teatro Restaurant-Donor Mtg/Stewardship report 66.59             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/20/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408-May2014-Hyatt Thompson's-Donor mtg/Stewardship report (tip) 8.00               
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/20/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408-May2014-Hyatt Thompson's-Donor mtg/Stewardship report 70.65             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/20/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408-May2014-Centini Restaurant-Donor mtg/Stewardship report (tip) 9.12               
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/20/2014 201412 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408-May2014-Centini Restaurant-Donor mtg/Stewardship report 58.86             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 5/27/2014 201411 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408-Apr2014-Teatro-External relations meeting-Recruit to volunteer work Mar.25/14(tip) 8.55               
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 5/27/2014 201411 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408-Apr2014-Hyatt Regency Thompson's-50th Anniversary discussion(tip) 10.00             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 5/27/2014 201411 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408-Apr2014-Hyatt Regency Thompson's-50th Anniversary discussion 60.74             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 5/27/2014 201411 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408-Apr2014- Teatro -External relations meeting -recruit to volunteer work Mar.25/14 55.14             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 4/22/2014 201410 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408 - March2014 - Donor Luncheon, Reas Italian (tip) 11.97             

April 1, 2014 to June 30, 2014



700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 4/22/2014 201410 6011 Hosting Other Visa9408 - March2014 - Donor Luncheon, Reas Italian 77.25             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/20/2014 201412 6008 Travel - Other Visa9408-May2014-Red Arrow Express Ltd-Deputy Minister's Dinner May29 143.28           
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/12/2014 201412 6008 Travel - Other Exp.Claim - iPhone adaptor/Edm - May29-30/14 17.68             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 5/31/2014 201411 6008 Travel - Other Exp.Claim-Chamber Breakfast/car charger/Transit to seminar Apr13-May23/14 5.81               
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 4/10/2014 201410 6008 Travel - Other Exp.Claim - Winter Games - Feb.7-8/14 18.97             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/20/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Visa9408-May2014-University of Calgary-External VP Mtg May22 11.62             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/20/2014 201412 6007 Travel - Parking Visa9408-May2014-CalgaryParkingAuthority-Blue Cross dinner 5.32               
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 5/31/2014 201411 6007 Travel - Parking Exp.Claim-Chamber Breakfast/car charger/Transit to seminar Apr13-May23/14 9.68               
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 5/27/2014 201411 6007 Travel - Parking Visa9408-Apr2014-Parking Services-UofC-VP External Sub Committee Mtg 11.62             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 5/27/2014 201411 6007 Travel - Parking Visa9408-Apr2014-Impark-Palliser Square-Suncor/Petrocan 13.55             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 5/27/2014 201411 6007 Travel - Parking Visa9408-Apr2014 -CalgParkAuth- Weston Hotel -Donor meeting 8.71               
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 4/22/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Visa9408 - March2014 - Parking,Community RFL Mtg. Precise Parklink 10.17             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 4/22/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Visa9408 - March2014 - Parking,Community Event, Hotel Arts 9.68               
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 4/22/2014 201410 6007 Travel - Parking Visa9408 - March2014 - Parking, Boyden Event 2.18               
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/30/2014 201412 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Visa9408 - June2014,Checker Cabs (tip) 1.40               
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/30/2014 201412 6003 Travel - Taxi Vouchers Visa9408 - June2014,Checker Cabs 14.72             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/12/2014 201412 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - iPhone adaptor/Edm - May29-30/14 29.53             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 4/10/2014 201410 6001 Travel - Meals Exp.Claim - Winter Games - Feb.7-8/14 54.99             
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 6/20/2014 201412 6000 Travel - Accommodation Visa9408-May2014-Hotels.com-27th Annual Deputy Minister's Dinner May29 181.60           
700-College Advancement Hoey, Valerie Associate Vice President, College Advancement 4/10/2014 201410 6000 Travel - Accommodation Exp.Claim - Winter Games - Feb.7-8/14 21.30             
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